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Agenda
City of Cornelia Commission Meeting
March 7, 2023

Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance

Call to Order

1.

Approval of the Agenda

2. Minutes for the February 7, 2023, Commission Meeting

vi b w

. Fire Department Pinning Ceremony
. City Manager’s Monthly Report
. Public Forum (Comments Limited to 3 Minutes)

01ld Business

6.

None

Public Hearings

7. Amendment to the Zoning Ordinance to Create a PUD Zoning Designation

New

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Business

Engineer for CDBG Project

CDBG Grant Administration

Engineer for GEFA Project

Approval of Acting City Manager Designee

Ordinance # 03-23-02, Amendment to Require Meters on Fire Systems
Agreement with Carter & Sloope for Paving Project

Quote to Convert Garbage Truck into a Rollback Wrecker

Adjourn
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